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Price
270.69 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.03% (2.76)

US9291601097
VMC

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

33,204 EUR
S&P 500

240.00 USD (100)
275.02 USD (400)
268.38 USD
270.81 USD
267.67 USD
267.93 USD
270.335435 USD
653,902
176,678,401.92
15,855
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9291601097&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9291601097&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04eec8b37d97130845bd497c137b56538a48b52cbbd3c1d6fc8005b1cb251740&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1b740460badbc024&time=1715428647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8660a73863660f893fbd29abb42352960e8965c26fa05f714756d87c035b246d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6127ac4ebf62aed6f&time=1715428647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60b7e234b228d4b29cfa97ce6bd50ed16c7b8c3e0c007da9dcac43f44896e78b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=838df69e26e4e8733&time=1715428647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc54cdf60d5f2f2e5e9e1759870464503a761ee516b3ed0e15840112e624df48&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=daa08d987585e61fd&time=1715428647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ea6b81f1e2dcde55aa24ded89f923c68d75a395e1f627760da359310bc92c0d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4852744a2d6f4ef17&time=1715428647&tool=RSC

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Details
2024/05/09 22:00:01 5y
Price
270.69 USD
Difference 1.03% (2.76) N
250.00 J
General attributes ﬁ“‘
ISIN US9291601097 m |
Symbol VMC 200.00 Hﬂi r.
Exchange NYSE ' l rl
Currency uUsD Jﬂ'\ww & iil
Sector Construction ” {l“' 'I
Security type Stock 150.00 I,II
Market cap (m) 33,204 EUR M J }f
Benchmark S&P 500 L J m
1
Market data 100.00 Ir'
Bid (Bid size) 240.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 275.02 USD (400)
Open 268.38 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 270.81 USD
Low 267.67 USD
Close (prev. day) 267.93 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 270.335435 USD
Volume (pcs) 653,902
Trading volume 176,678,401.92 Price data
Number of trades 15,855 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 267.60 USD (646,553)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 263.25 USD (686,402)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 249.02 USD (763,054)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 226.66 USD (791,318)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 276.58 USD (2024/03/27)
Perf (%) +29.37% +40.17% +41.20% YTD Low | date 218.37 USD (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +61.46 +77.58 +78.98 52 Weeks High | date 276.58 USD (2024/03/27)
Beta 1.03 1.07 1.02 52 Weeks Low | date 190.51 USD (2023/10/27)
Volatility  19.11 20.12 26.20

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 252.00 EUR 0.00 1
09
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:02 252.00 EUR 0.00 1
10
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 270.69 USD 176.68 15,855
09
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:24 262.78 USD 0.00 1
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 10:58 254.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35559276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72955860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3039668

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 12:30 250.00 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 08:08 252.00 EUR 0.00
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2962945

VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

Materials Company

Contact Details
VULCAN MATERIALS CO.

1200 Urban Center Drive - 35242-2545
Birmingham

Telefon: +1-205-298-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cynthia
Hostetler
David Steiner
George Willis
James
Prokopanko
Kathleen Quirk
Lee Styslinger
Lydia Kennard
Melissa
Anderson

O. Hall

Richard O'Brien

Thomas Fanning

J. Thomas Hill
Mary Andrews
Carlisle

Ronnie A. Pruitt

Stanley G. Bass

Thompson S.
Baker Il

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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